2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/7/18

Boys, platform syncro

Diver
1. Joona Heinonen / Aarne Riekki
2. E. Jacobsen/ P. Sandve
3. Jonas Erik Thorsen / Isak Barslien

Results

Team

Team Finland
KSTK

Bergen Stupeklubb

Result
255.96
215.19
152.01



2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/7/18

Girls, platform syncro

PonE

Diver

Ronja Rundgren / Sofia SI6or

C. Kupka / A. Holm

Tvedt Eidsheim / Tveit Sletten
Monsen Welande / Sighaug Magnus

Results

Team

Team Finland
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Result
229.74
208.02
180.72
144.42



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/8/18

Women, platform

Diver Team Result

1. Anne Vilde Tuxen Randabergstuperne 283.35
2. Ellen Ek Malmo KK 275.60
3. Helle Tuxen Randabergstuperne 271.55
4. Isabelle Svantesson SPIF 257.80
5. Ronja Rundgren Team Finland 246.45
6. Urszula Szewczyk Poland 237.85
7. Giulia Belsasso Trieste Tuffi 231.75
8. Sofia SI66r Team Finland 231.65
9. Elma Galaasen Lund Baerum Stupklubb 223.75
10. Wilma Stalarm Malmo KK 203.25



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/9/18

Men, platform

Diver Team Result
1. Vinko Paradzik Jonkoping Simséllskap  416.40
2. Martin Naden Dyrstad Stavanger Stupe Club 287.55



2018 Bergen Open

AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/7/18

Women, 3 meters

arwpdpRE

Diver

Michelle Heimberg
Daniella Nero

Mathilda Roxne
Linnea Sorensen

Julie Synngve Thorsen
Nea Immonen

Results

Team

Switzerland

Jonkoping Simsallskap
Bofors SHK

Malmé KK

Bergen Stupeklubb
Team Finland

Result
292.80
264.65
241.45
222.05
178.75
did not finish



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/8/18

Men, 3 meters

Diver Team Result

1. Alexander Kostov CSKA Bulgaria 375.10
2. Juho Junttila Team Finland 372.20
3. Nikolaj Schaller Austria 352.75
4. Erik Gundersen Malmo KK 348.30
5. Fabian Stepinski Switzerland 335.30
6. Max Burman Jonkoping Simséllskap  322.75
7. Alexander Hart Austria 313.10
8. Jonas Madsen Frem Odense 286.90
9. Eirik Valheim Stavanger Stupe Club 244.40
10. Espen Valheim Bergen Stupeklubb 225.00
11. Martin Naden Dyrstad Stavanger Stupe Club 165.75



2018 Bergen Open

AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/6/18

Women, 1 meter
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Diver

Michelle Heimberg
Daniella Nero
Mathilda Roxne
Roosa Kanerva
Vivian Barth
Regina Diensthuber
Nea Immonen
Linnea Sérensen
Isabelle Svantesson
Anni Paloheimo

. Serina Haldorsen

. Lina Galaasen Lund
. Wilma Stalarm

. Selina Staudenherz
. Ellen Ek

Results

Team
Switzerland

Jonkoping Simsallskap

Bofors SHK

Team Finland
Switzerland
Austria

Team Finland
Malmé KK

SPIF

Team Finland
Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Malmé KK

Austria

Malmd KK

Result
259.00
243.75
227.55
225.45
216.75
212.70
195.05
194.35
193.45
185.60
179.90
179.45
178.85
178.15
177.90



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/7/18

Men, 1 meter

Diver Team Result

1. Vinko Paradzik Jonkoping Simséllskap ~ 379.25
2. Fabian Stepinski Switzerland 338.55
3. Dariush Lotfi GAK Wasserspringen 322.40
4. Alexander Kostov CSKA Bulgaria 314.40
5. Erik Gundersen Malmo KK 313.95
6. Nikolaj Schaller Austria 305.55
7. Alexander Hart Austria 286.70
8. Juho Junttila Team Finland 283.40
9. Espen Valheim Bergen Stupeklubb 281.00
10. Jonas Madsen Frem Odense 265.25
11. Martin Naden Dyrstad Stavanger Stupe Club 233.60
12. Max Burman Jonkoping Simséllskap  228.35



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/8/18

Women, platform syncro

Diver Team
1. Ellen Ek / Isabelle Svantesson MKK/SPIF
2. Anne Vilde Tuxen / Helle Tuxen Randabergstuperne

3. J. Thorsen/ S. Haldorsen Bergen Stupeklubb

Result
251.22
232.95
215.19



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/8/18

Mixed, platform syncro

Diver Team Result
1. E. Lund/A. Nyborg Baerum Stupklubb 213.27
2. A.Holm/J. Thorsen Bergen Stupeklubb 208.68



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/8/18

Men, platform syncro

Diver Team Result
1. E. Valheim / M. Naden Dyrstad BStK/SSC 289.98



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/6/18

Girls, 3 meters syncro

Diver Team Result
1. H. Nordstedt / E. Gullstrand MKK/JSS 247.38
2. Matilda Nilsson / Mikaela Dietmann Bofors SHK 220.98
3. Julia Ragén / Lisa Tiger Bofors SHK 199.68
4. H. Malmstrom / A. Norrman Team Skane/Malmo KK 198.24
5. Wilma Perki6 / Odessa Kack VanDi 196.86
6. A. Robertini / M. Boschung Switzerland 187.56
7. Tveit Sletten / Tveit Sletten Bergen Stupeklubb 182.28
8. A. Lagestrand / E. Krog Klepp SSK 137.28

Serina Haldorsen / Amalie Kupka Bergen Stupeklubb did not start



2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/6/18

Mixed, 3 meters syncro

arwpdpRE

Diver

Daniella Nero / Vinko Paradzik

Erik Gundersen / Hedda Nordstedt
A. Lundin / R. Roop-lliste

Elias Petersen / Wilma Stalarm
Caroline Kupka / Jonas Erik Thorsen

Results

Team

Jonkoping Simséllskap
Malmo KK

SPIF

Team Skane/Malmo KK
Bergen Stupeklubb

Result
255.66
251.07
226.68
223.02
210.36



2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/7/18

Women, 3 meters syncro
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Diver

Emma Gullstrand / Daniella Nero
Hedda Nordstedt / Linnea Sérensen
Serina Haldorsen / Amalie Kupka

E. Lund /L. Lund

. A. Holm/J. Thorsen

Results

Team

Jonkoping Simséllskap
Malmo KK

Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Result
249.48
240.12
208.77
204.57
198.81



2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/6/18

Boys, 3 meters syncro

ok whPE

Diver

Richard Roop-lliste / Jacob Stoltz
Francesco Casalini / Stefano Belotti
E. Petersen / Z. Pettersson

T. Bucher / N. Baumgartner

P. Sandve / E. Jacobsen

Jonas Erik Thorsen / Isak Barslien

Results

Team

SPIF

Italy

TSK/JSS
Switzerland

KSTK

Bergen Stupeklubb

Result
257.34
229.32
228.06
211.86
189.36
164.85



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/7/18

Men, 3 meters syncro

Diver Team

1. Max Burman / Erik Gundersen JSS/MKK
2. E. Valheim / M. Naden Dyrstad BStK/SSC

Result
314.40
279.96



2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/7/18

Team Event

Diver
1. Vinko Paradzik / Emma Gullstrand
2. M. Naden Dyrstad / J. Thorsen
3. P. Pedersen/ E. Henriksen Due

Results

Team

Jonkoping Simséllskap
SSC/BStK

Frem Odense

Result
316.60
238.40
184.85



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/6/18

A Girls, platform

Diver Team Result

1. Elma Galaasen Lund Baerum Stupklubb 356.30
2. Giulia Vittorioso Italy 347.50
3. Hanna Johnsson Stjernstrom Malmoé KK 345.30
4. Helle Tuxen Randabergstuperne 344.40
5. Anne Sofie Moe Holm Bergen Stupeklubb 326.85
6. Ronja Rundgren Team Finland 325.35
7. Urszula Szewczyk Poland 324.75
8. Aglaé Robertini Switzerland 302.65
9. Hedda Grelz Malmo KK 290.65
10. Sandra Staavi Baerum Stupklubb 287.15
11. Serina Haldorsen Bergen Stupeklubb 274.45
12. Silje Sighaug Magnussen Bergen Stupeklubb 185.80
13. Alva Lagestrand Klepp SSK 168.45
14. Silje Monsen Welander Bergen Stupeklubb 155.00
15. Tonje Monsen Welander Bergen Stupeklubb 116.45



2018 Bergen Open

AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/9/18

A Boys, platform

NGO RWNE

Diver

Antonio Volpe

Loris Sembiante
Aarne Riekki

Leo Rassimof

André Dimovski

Axel Rgnning Nyborg
Joona Heinonen

Emil Ruenes Jacobsen

Results

Team

Italy

Italy

Team Finland
Poland

Malmé KK
Baerum Stupklubb
Team Finland
KSTK

Result
453.50
419.60
411.90
372.25
354.85
350.25
346.55
338.40



2018 Bergen Open

AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/8/18

A Girls, 3 meters
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Diver

Michelle Heimberg
Hedda Nordstedt
Emma Gullstrand
Elma Galaasen Lund
Selina Staudenherz
Justyna Ciskal

Anne Sofie Moe Holm
Giorgia Schiavone
Hedda Grelz
Alexandra Norrman

. Leena Magnani

. Aglaé Robertini

. Christina Stefanidou

. Agnieszka Frankiewicz
. Leah Nikeline Tuxen

. Mathilde Boschung

. Sandra Staavi

. Alva Lagestrand

Amanda Vestvik

Results

Team

Switzerland

Malmd KK

Jonkoping Simsallskap
Baerum Stupklubb
Austria

Poland

Bergen Stupeklubb
Trieste Tuffi

Malmo KK

Malmo KK

Switzerland
Switzerland

Jonkoping Simsallskap
Poland

Baerum Stupklubb
Switzerland

Baerum Stupklubb
Klepp SSK
Stupklubben SPINN

Result
430.75
393.70
391.10
360.15
348.00
341.10
333.55
331.80
324.75
312.25
312.15
310.10
309.00
277.00
265.45
265.40
264.25
179.15
did not start



2018 Bergen Open

AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/6/18

A Boys, 3 meters
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Diver

Antonio Volpe
Dariush Lotfi
Jacob Stoltz
Richard Roop-lliste
Zackarias Pettersson
Oscar Raftewold
Aarne Riekki
Nikolaj Schaller
Leo Rassimof
Pierrick Schafer

. Tino Tapio

. Axel Rgnning Nyborg

. André Dimovski

. Emil Ruenes Jacobsen
. Jacob Dimovski

. Malthe Thygesen

. Philip Fosseng Sandve
. Linus Augustsén

Patrich Pedersen

Results

Team

Italy

GAK Wasserspringen
SPIF

SPIF

Jonkoping Simsallskap
SPIF

Team Finland
Austria

Poland

Switzerland

Team Finland
Baerum Stupklubb
Malmé KK

KSTK

Malmd KK

Frem Odense

KSTK

SK Neptun

Frem Odense

Result
470.05
463.65
450.60
443.55
429.85
416.30
413.55
410.60
409.65
409.60
398.25
381.60
376.75
348.80
341.25
322.10
300.00
267.05
did not finish



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/9/18

A Girls, 1 meter

Diver Team Result

1. Michelle Heimberg Switzerland 418.85
2. Emma Gullstrand Jonkodping Simséllskap  400.65
3. Hedda Nordstedt Malmo KK 347.25
4. Nea Immonen Team Finland 346.90
5. Giorgia Schiavone Trieste Tuffi 345.15
6. Hedda Grelz Malmo KK 332.90
7. Regina Diensthuber Austria 330.70
8. Selina Staudenherz Austria 328.25
9. Hanna Johnsson Stjernstrom Malmoé KK 311.50
10. Justyna Ciskal Poland 306.65
11. Leena Magnani Switzerland 295.35
12. Ronja Rundgren Team Finland 290.55
13. Alexandra Norrman Malmo KK 281.40
14. Agnieszka Frankiewicz Poland 281.25
15. Anne Sofie Moe Holm Bergen Stupeklubb 278.75
16. Christina Stefanidou Jonkoping Simsallskap  273.65
17. Serina Haldorsen Bergen Stupeklubb 263.05
18. Leah Nikeline Tuxen Baerum Stupklubb 247.55
19. Mathilde Boschung Switzerland 238.95
20. Amanda Vestvik Stupklubben SPINN 233.80
21. Alva Lagestrand Klepp SSK 195.70



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/8/18

A Boys, 1 meter

Diver Team Result

1. Leo Rassimof Poland 417.70
2. Dariush Lotfi GAK Wasserspringen 415.60
3. Oscar Raftewold SPIF 412.40
4. Jacob Stoltz SPIF 406.15
5. Zackarias Pettersson Jonkodping Simséllskap  394.05
6. Tino Tapio Team Finland 393.55
7. Richard Roop-lliste SPIF 383.25
8. Pierrick Schafer Switzerland 381.70
8. Loris Sembiante Italy 381.70
10. Linus Augustsén SK Neptun 361.70
11. Axel Rgnning Nyborg Baerum Stupklubb 359.80
12. Aarne Riekki Team Finland 355.00
13. André Dimovski Malmé KK 345.20
14. Jacob Dimovski Malmo KK 335.40
15. Emil Ruenes Jacobsen KSTK 321.85
16. Joona Heinonen Team Finland 315.60
17. Patrich Pedersen Frem Odense 302.35
18. Philip Fosseng Sandve KSTK 298.30
19. Malthe Thygesen Frem Odense 296.75



2018 Bergen Open

AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/8/18

B Girls, platform
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Diver

Elettra Neroni
Safiya Elmrani
Caroline Kupka
Pia Tveit Sletten
Pinja Bettina Pylkas
Delfina Calissoni
Sofia SI66r

Elna Widerstrom
Stella Lindgvist
Fia-Lisa Texte

. Eira Tvedt Eidsheim
. Tuva Tveit Sletten

Results

Team

Italy

Stupklubben SPINN
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Team Finland

Italy

Team Finland
Team Skane

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Result
302.65
298.35
288.30
271.50
264.75
260.30
260.25
256.00
247.60
236.05
209.55
171.10



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/6/18

B Boys, platform

Diver Team Result

1. Stefano Belotti Italy 368.85
2. Gesu Kay Torres Garcia Italy 356.95
3. Tommaso Zannella Italy 345.20
4. Francesco Casalini Italy 336.45
5. Elias Petersen Team Skane 327.75
6. Anton Knoll Austria 309.30
7. Jonas Erik Thorsen Bergen Stupeklubb 281.80
8. Erik Ekenstierna Team Skane 272.15
9. August Grau LUK2002 250.95
10. Elias Helseth Lunde Baerum Stupklubb 234.05
11. Adrian Zaspel Switzerland 190.90
12. Amandus Aarreberg Rannekleiv Randabergstuperne 177.55



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/7/18

B Girls, 3 meters

Diver Team Result

1. Emilia Nilsson Garip Team Skane 338.65
2. Elettra Neroni Italy 331.90
3. Caroline Kupka Bergen Stupeklubb 319.25
4. Ella Bannon SK Neptun 312.20
5. Hedda Malmstrém Team Skane 310.65
6. Matilda Nilsson Bofors SHK 308.75
7. Aleksandra Puterla Poland 305.60
8. Alissa Clari Italy 301.30
9. Elna Widerstrom Team Skane 299.70
10. Mikaela Dietmann Bofors SHK 298.75
11. Pinja Bettina Pylkas Team Finland 295.85
12. Delfina Calissoni Italy 285.95
13. Safiya Elmrani Stupklubben SPINN 285.10
14. Fia-Lisa Texte SK Neptun 281.40
15. Emma Johanne Henriksen Due Frem Odense 275.00
16. Pia Tveit Sletten Bergen Stupeklubb 272.60
17. Stella Lindqvist SK Neptun 267.95
18. Lisa Tiger Bofors SHK 261.70
19. Anastasia Derrett LUK2002 253.15
20. lIsabel Siefken Austria 243.90
21. Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen LUK2002 226.60
22. Tuva Tveit Sletten Bergen Stupeklubb 221.00



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/9/18

B Boys, 3 meters

Diver Team Result

1. Stefano Belotti Italy 420.35
2. Anton Knoll Austria 381.55
3. Gesu Kay Torres Garcia Italy 380.35
4. Elias Petersen Team Skane 376.20
5. Tommaso Zannella Italy 368.90
6. Francesco Casalini Italy 366.60
7. Elias Helseth Lunde Baerum Stupklubb 336.55
8. Erik Ekenstierna Team Skane 334.90
9. William Hay-Schmidt LUK2002 329.75
10. Noah Baumgartner Switzerland 320.95
11. Thibaud Bucher Switzerland 319.70
12. August Grau LUK2002 306.05
13. Jonas Erik Thorsen Bergen Stupeklubb 301.75
14. Knut Korsell Malmo KK 278.70
15. Eugenio Campanelli Switzerland 253.30
16. Amandus Aarreberg Rannekleiv Randabergstuperne 229.20



2018 Bergen Open

AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/6/18

B Girls, 1 meter
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Diver

Emilia Nilsson Garip
Matilda Nilsson
Elettra Neroni

Anni Paloheimo
Ella Bannon

Hedda Malmstrom
Delfina Calissoni
Aleksandra Puterla
Mikaela Dietmann
Emma Johanne Henriksen Due

. Caroline Kupka

. Stella Lindgvist

. Alissa Clari

. Pinja Bettina Pylkas

. Safiya Elmrani

. Fia-Lisa Texte

. Anastasia Derrett

. Lisa Tiger

. Pia Tveit Sletten

. Eira Tvedt Eidsheim
. Isabel Siefken

. Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen
. Tuva Tveit Sletten

. Emily Hatteland Krog

Elna Widerstrom

Results

Team

Team Skéane
Bofors SHK

Italy

Team Finland

SK Neptun

Team Skane

Italy

Poland

Bofors SHK

Frem Odense
Bergen Stupeklubb
SK Neptun

Italy

Team Finland
Stupklubben SPINN
SK Neptun
LUK2002

Bofors SHK
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Austria

LUK2002

Bergen Stupeklubb
Klepp SSK

Team Skéane

Result
322.90
306.70
303.90
299.45
286.75
283.20
280.75
279.40
278.85
272.10
268.75
264.85
251.05
246.95
245.70
244.60
242.05
239.95
229.75
227.35
224.85
207.95
176.75
162.20
did not start



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/7/18

B Boys, 1 meter

Diver Team Result

1. Gesu Kay Torres Garcia Italy 390.55
2. Elias Petersen Team Skane 379.00
3. Anton Knoll Austria 317.25
4. Stefano Belotti Italy 316.90
5. Thibaud Bucher Switzerland 316.10
6. Elias Helseth Lunde Baerum Stupklubb 314.80
7. Francesco Casalini Italy 313.60
8. Erik Ekenstierna Team Skane 306.25
9. Adrian Zaspel Switzerland 298.50
10. Jonas Erik Thorsen Bergen Stupeklubb 296.40
11. August Grau LUK2002 281.05
12. Knut Korsell Malmo KK 273.95
13. William Hay-Schmidt LUK2002 264.25
14. Noah Baumgartner Switzerland 254.35
15. Amandus Aarreberg Rannekleiv Randabergstuperne 229.10
16. Eugenio Campanelli Switzerland 203.95
17. Jakob Dam LUK2002 196.45
18. Marko Borojevic Bergen Stupeklubb 162.45



2018 Bergen Open

AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/7/18

C Girls, platform
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Diver

Amanda Lundin

Eerika Repo

Odessa Kack

Wilma Perki6

Greta Avonius

Sofia Torstensson
Klara Johnsson Stjernstrom
Julie Ruenes Jacobsen
Ella Bergdahl

Hannah Puranen

. Eva Aamland

. Kerttu Toivonen

. Emilie Ramstad

. Odessa Jaaskelainen

Results

Team
SPIF
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi

Malmo KK
Malmo KK

KSTK

Team Skane

Tiirat
KSTK
Tiirat
TS&LK
Tiirat

Result
260.00
218.85
207.60
202.20
196.60
175.25
169.45
163.10
149.55
144.40
140.75
131.95
128.20
119.05



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/8/18

C Boys, platform

Diver Team Result

1. Roope Rundgren Team Finland 248.95
2. Carl Larmark Team Skane 247.00
3. Isak Barslien Bergen Stupeklubb 244.00
4. Torleiv Rike KSTK 230.60
5. Aaron Hoffman Tiirat 229.20
6. Steven Rusnac Switzerland 219.90
7. Albin Claesson SPIF 213.50
8. Kevin Sigona Switzerland 203.75
9. Lukas Lundmark Tiirat 187.60
10. Eemeli Koutajoki Tiirat 181.15
11. Reeti Lehtonen Tiirat 176.55
12. Fabian Aareberg Rannekleiv Stavanger Stupe Club 135.20



2018 Bergen Open

AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/6/18

C Girls, 3 meters
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Diver

Eerika Repo
Odessa Kack
Amanda Lundin
Wilma Perki6
Julia Ragén

Lara El Batt
Greta Avonius
Sofia Torstensson
Klara Johnsson Stjernstrom
Hannah Puranen

. Eva Aamland

. Hilla Pekkarinen

. Sienna Pambou Sundfar
. Odessa Jaaskelainen

. Julie Ruenes Jacobsen

Anne-Marie Derrett

Results

Team
Tiirat
VanDi
SPIF
VanDi

Bofors SHK
Switzerland

VanDi

Malmo KK
Malmo KK

Tiirat
KSTK
Tiirat

Bergen Stupeklubb

Tiirat
KSTK

LUK2002

Result
259.70
258.50
253.35
243.75
239.90
205.00
192.75
176.65
175.95
173.10
159.75
154.70
151.30
130.10
125.80
did not start



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/7/18

C Boys, 3 meters

Diver Team Result

1. Roope Rundgren Team Finland 314.30
2. Aaron Hoffman Tiirat 268.10
3. Carl Larmark Team Skane 250.95
4. Steven Rushac Switzerland 233.40
5. Isak Bgrslien Bergen Stupeklubb 231.95
6. Torleiv Rike KSTK 227.85
7. Reeti Lehtonen Tiirat 227.75
8. Samuel Mercuri Switzerland 226.80
9. Kevin Sigona Switzerland 220.15
10. Lukas Lundmark Tiirat 216.70
11. Albin Claesson SPIF 212.15
12. Eemeli Koutajoki Tiirat 206.60
13. Johan Rode LUK2002 177.30
14. Paul Ray Switzerland 175.05
15. Fabian Aareberg Rannekleiv Stavanger Stupe Club 171.15
16. Christian Vinding LUK2002 163.60
17. Lohse Samson LUK2002 161.95
18. Tyrsky Reunanen Tiirat 159.05



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/8/18

C Girls, 1 meter

Diver Team Result

1. Amanda Lundin SPIF 261.35
2. Julia Ragén Bofors SHK 231.65
3. Eerika Repo Tiirat 222.35
4. Odessa Kack VanDi 218.20
5. Wilma Perki6 VanDi 202.40
6. Greta Avonius VanDi 201.30
7. Lara El Batt Switzerland 191.35
8. Eva Aamland KSTK 190.80
9. Anne-Marie Derrett LUK2002 190.55
10. Klara Johnsson Stjernstrom Malmo KK 187.90
11. Sofia Torstensson Malmé KK 187.45
12. Ella Bergdahl Team Skane 182.60
13. Hilla Pekkarinen Tiirat 162.35
14. Hannah Puranen Tiirat 157.10
15. Kerttu Toivonen Tiirat 150.30
16. Sienna Pambou Sundfer Bergen Stupeklubb 150.20
17. Odessa Jaaskelainen Tiirat 150.05
18. Julie Ruenes Jacobsen KSTK 125.85



Results

2018 Bergen Open
AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 4/6/18

C Boys, 1 meter

Diver Team Result

1. Roope Rundgren Team Finland 279.80
2. Carl Larmark Team Skane 278.00
3. Eemeli Koutajoki Tiirat 250.30
4. Steven Rusnac Switzerland 247.65
5. Aaron Hoffman Tiirat 238.35
6. Torleiv Rike KSTK 215.80
7. Albin Claesson SPIF 213.90
8. Isak Bgrslien Bergen Stupeklubb 212.25
9. Reeti Lehtonen Tiirat 212.20
10. Kevin Sigona Switzerland 210.75
11. Lukas Lundmark Tiirat 207.30
12. Samuel Mercuri Switzerland 205.90
13. Paul Ray Switzerland 199.80
14. Lohse Samson LUK2002 198.35
15. Christian Vinding LUK2002 172.60
16. Fabian Aareberg Rannekleiv Stavanger Stupe Club 166.20
17. Tyrsky Reunanen Tiirat 164.10
18. Johan Rode LUK2002 162.15
19. Eskil Nygard Foss Bergen Stupeklubb 149.10
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